value

S/M

16:39 hrs.

1.00 1  1889.1078764*  2,099.0014  209.90.BAZAR   2,099.00

1.00 2  1695.008453238  1,695.0014  0.00SHIRT  LINEN 7525  1,695.00

1.00 3  1709.108295334  1,899.0014  189.90MENS JEANS  SPYRUN  1,899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

5293.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

399.80  5293.20Total  5693.00